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5. DETAILS RELATING: TO DISTRICT HIGH SCHOOLS.

Staff and Pupils of District High Schools, 31st December, 1905.
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School. Name of Teacher.

! s ao o
BS .i Classification o -^' or Degree. u -2,?
a|&
p eccs_ j g

Amounts
paid inSalaries to
Special

Assistants.

Amounts
paid in
Addition

toSalariesof
Teachers on

Primary
Staffs.'

Numberof 'upils.

M. I F. Total.

Auckland—
Aratapu ..
Cambridge

Coromandel
Hamilton West

Onehunga..

Opotiki

Lewis, Percy (i. ..
Brown, George
Kenny, Arthur
Walker, William R. C *Gatland, Alfred H.
Wilson, Ebenezer
Roper, Robert N.
Hendry, George Mel.
Winter, Nathaniel A.
Warren, Thomas P.
Patterson, Florence I.
Robb, James*
Mcintosh, William N,* ..
Snell, Edgar P. ..
Fletcher, William J. N.
Woods, Erancis D.
Dromgool, James
Brown, George
Shanahan, Edward W.
Murphy, Francis*
McCallum, Adina*
Roberts, William P.
Fiavell, Dennis R.*
Gatland, Arthur R.
Benge, Alfred*

25'. B.A.', B2 25
D2 25

B.A., Bl 2
D3 25

M.A., A2 23f
B.A. 23§

23fB.A., Bl 25
C2 25

M.A. 25
Dl 1
Dl 2
D3 25

25
Dl 25. B.Sc, A4 25

B.A., B2 25
D4 25
Dl 12£
E3 12*
D3 17£
D2 5

B.A. 18
Dl

B.A., B2
D2

B.A., Bl
D3

M.A., A2
B.A.

B.A., Bl
C2

M.A.
Dl
Dl
D3

25
25
25

2
25
23f
233
23f
25
25
25

1
2

25
25
25
25
25
25
12£
12Jm5
18

£ s. d.:
140 0 0
75 0 0
75 0 0'

120 0 0,
123 11 0
55 0 0
25 0 0

320 0 0
216 13 4
125 0 0

10 0 0
70 0 0
40 0 0
73 6 8
80 0 0
21 4 0

£ s. d.

10 0 0

15' 0 0
40 0 0

8
16

8
22

59

8
19

6
22

68

16
35

14
44

127

7 2 "9
Paeroa

Pukekohe West

Dl
B.Sc, A4
B.A., B2

D4
Dl
E3
D3
D2

B.A.
Dl

30 0 0
10 0 0

31 20 51

170 'o 0 18 17 35

150 0 0
25 0 0

Waihi 18 19 37
Taranaki—Stratford .. Dromgool, James

Mackay, 0. M.* ..
Budd, Alice M. ..
Tyrer, Florence A. R.*
Clark, Ernest H. ..
Hogg, Susan
Johnston, W. H.
Thomas, Joseph W.*
Campbell, Elsie*..
Boyle, John*
Browne, Robert A. S.*

B.Sc, A4 25

M.A. 25
Dl 10
D2
El 1

B.A. 5
D4

M.A.
A2, B.A.

D3

B.Sc, A4 25 133 6 8
2 10 0

38 24 62

M.A.
Dl
D2
El

B.A.
D4

M.A.
A2, B.A.

D3

25
10

105 "5 2
31 5 7

1
5

98 3 3

3 6 8
5 2 5

31 5 7
2 10 0

Wanganui—
Eltham .. Thomas, Taliesin*

Chorlton, Arthur F. T.
Gould, Arthur M.*
Mills, Clara B. ..
Inkster, Annie
Grant, James
Hill, John O* ..
Strack, Conrad A.*
Niven, James
Richardson, James E.*
Murray, John ...
Wilkes, Frederick J.
Dudding, J. E. S.
Aitken, James*
Rutherford, JohnR.
Blair, Jeanie G. ■> ..
Varney, Arthur
Gould, Arthur M.*
Armstrong, Norman G.* ..
Marshall, George*
Maule, William L.*

El 2
C5 25
D4. M.A., B.Sc. 25

B.A. 25
B.A., Bl 25

CI 10
Dl

M.A., A2 22
M.A., A4 25
M.A., B3 25

25
B.A., Bl 4J
M.A., Al 26§
B.A., B3- 26J

C3
D4
C3
C3
El

El
C5
D4

M.A., B.Sc.
B.A.

B.A.,B1
CI
Dl

M.A., A2

2
25 128 0 0

8 11 19 15
1

34

8 "0 0
.. 1

Feilding .. 25
25
25
10

67 17 7
30 0 0

100 0 0

29 29 58

Hawera .. 48 6 8
33 6 8

*

22 288 6 8
'29 39 68

Marton 25
25
25
4i264;

26£

50 0 0
133 6 8

16 13 4

10 0 0
M.A., A4
M.A., B3

37 22 59

Wanganui B.A., Bl
M.A., Al
B.A., B3-

C3
D4
C3
C3
El

100 0 0
.104 0 0

70 13 4

1812 8 62 12 74

26 13 4
3 13 0
3 13 0
3 13 0

Wellington—
Carterton .. Haslam, Charles*

Ward, Edward*
Broadbent, Mary*
Cromie, Geoige
Petrie, Alice*
McFarlane, Olive*
Parkinson, Henry A.*
Lyne, Christopher J.
Hyams. Label
Yeats, Duncan M.*
Latham, Robert
Stevem-on, Annie
Mclntyre, James*
Burns, John C* ..
McKinnon, Jessie

C2
D3
El

B.A., B2 20
E4

'. jM.A.', Bl *5
B.A. 25

25
Dl
D4

'. f>i !!
C2. I D4

C2
D3
El

B.A., B2
E4

23 19 42

Greytown .. 20 116 13 4 22 20 42

M.A.', Bl
B.A.

5
25
25

26 13 4
6 13 4

20 0 0
Hutt 102 1 8

32 3 4
40 30 70

Levin
Dl
D4 11 6 8

33 6 8
21 19 40

Dl
C2
D4

10 6 4
5 3 2

12"4 6
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